Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51805224   page 1
March 5, 2025 5:02 PM
1.78" [45.2mm]
(face to driver)
OVERALL
FIXTURE HEIGHT

SMX4STRMTBZ
Tuscan Bronze
Order Information (Available Today)
Catalog Number Description Lumens (nominal) CCT Finish Driver Compatibilty Packaging
SMX4RLSFSD2W 4" Round Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
650/800/1000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
Dim-to-Warm/2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White Phase Cut LE/TE 5%; 120V Plastic-free recyclable
0-10V - Round & Square
Catalog Number Description Lumens (nominal) CCT Finish Driver Compatibilty Packaging
SMX4RLSFS010 4" Round Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
650/800/1000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 0-10V 5%; 120-277V Plastic-free recyclable
SMX4SLSFS010 4" Square Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
650/800/1000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT:
2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Matte White 0-10V 5%; 120-277V Plastic-free recyclable
Phase Cut - Square
Catalog Number Description Lumens (nominal) CCT Finish Driver Compatibilty Packaging
SMX4SLSFSD2W  4" Square Surface Mount
LED Downlight
Lumen Selectable:
650/800/1000 lm
90+ CRI, Field Selectable CCT: